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LIGURBIKE

Sorted on best lap time

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci

5 Turno Prove Libere Veloci

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:11:39

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

08/07/2018 16:00

Pos No. Last Name First Name Model/Engine Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Class

1 44  CIPRESSI Giuseppe Yamaha 7 15.294 V600

2 319 PEDRETTI Alessandro Kawasaki 7 15.460 0.166 0.166 V600

3 178 GREGGILTW Francesco Suzuki 11 16.056 0.762 0.596 V600

4 63  MARTINI Francesco Kawasaki 7 16.113 0.819 0.057 V600

5 86  REBECCHI Sergio Suzuki 9 16.152 0.858 0.039 V600

6 102 SCANAVINO LTW Stefano Rosmoto 11 16.451 1.157 0.299 V600

7 163 ROMITI Luca Yamaha 9 16.554 1.260 0.103 V600

8 576 TURELLO Stefano Yamaha 5 17.158 1.864 0.604 V600

9 19  GRECI Michele Yamaha 8 17.180 1.886 0.022 V600

10 180 VEROLLA Davide Yamaha 4 17.380 2.086 0.200 V600

1 423 SPINETTI Luca Kawasaki 9 17.385 2.091 0.005 V600

12 83  ROSBOCH LTW Ezio Giuseppe Rosmoto 10 17.503 2.209 0.118 V600

13 89  NARDI Emanuele Honda 6 17.651 2.357 0.148 V600
14 681 MASTRUZZO Martino Yamaha 5 17.788 2.494 0.137 V1000
15 29  RICCI Gabriele Suzuki 9 17.822 2.528 0.034 V1000
16 81 CHIUSANO Paolo aprilia 6 17.851 2.557 0.029 V1000

17 105 TRAVAINI Marco Honda 8 18.182 2.888 0.331 V600

18 231 GUADAGNI Stefano Yamaha 8 18.807 3.513 0.625 V600

19 1 PIAZZA Samuele Yamaha 8 19.424 4.130 0.617 V600
20 49 RAVERA Gianluca Kawasaki 7 19.558 4.264 0.134 V1000
21 72 GREGGIO William Ducati 8 19.834 4.540 0.276 V1000

22 65  SAPONE Alessandro Yamaha 6 19.841 4.547 0.007 V600
23 35  GHIGLIA Davide Suzuki 4 20.154 4.860 0.313 V1000

24 771 MIOLA Massimo Yamaha 5 20.279 4.985 0.125 V600
25 772 TATI Filippo BMW 6 21.931 6.637 1.652 V1000
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